
3111 Grant McConachie Way, Richmond, BC  V7B 0A6
604-207-5200 Ext. 1   |   fva.centralservices@fairmont.com

NOT YOUR USUAL AIRPORT HOTEL

Located in-terminal at Vancouver International
Airport (YVR)
Complimentary shuttle to the YVR South
Terminal, reservations required
Floor-to-ceiling soundproofed windows with
stunning views of the runway and North Shore
Mountains
Nightly live music at Jetside Bar and world class
dining at our signature restaurant, Globe@YVR
Full service day spa and complimentary 24hr
health club access
20 minutes to Downtown Vancouver on the
Canada Line Skytrain

FAIRMONT VANCOUVER AIRPORT

Rates are exclusive for guests of 
Queen Charlotte Lodge

and subject to availability.

Fish storage in our "Fish Freezer" is 
available for guests only, at a $5 

storage fee per box.

2024 GUEST RATES

Fairmont Room
Deluxe Room 
Signature Room 
Fairmont Gold 

$299
$349
$399
$459

$329
$379
$429
$489

BOOK BY 
APRIL 30

BOOK AFTER
MAY 1

http://fairmont.com/vancouverairport
mailto:fva.centralservices@fairmont.com
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