

NOT YOUR USUAL AIRPORT HOTEL



	BOOK BY APRIL 30	BOOK AFTER MAY 1
Fairmont Room	\$299	\$329
Deluxe Room	\$349	\$379
Signature Room	\$399	\$429
Fairmont Gold	\$459	\$489

Rates are exclusive for guests of Queen Charlotte Lodge and subject to availability.

Fish storage in our "Fish Freezer" is available for guests only, at a \$5 storage fee per box.



FAIRMONT VANCOUVER AIRPORT

- Located in-terminal at Vancouver International Airport (YVR)
- Complimentary shuttle to the YVR South Terminal, reservations required
- Floor-to-ceiling soundproofed windows with stunning views of the runway and North Shore Mountains
- Nightly live music at Jetside Bar and world class dining at our signature restaurant, Globe@YVR
- Full service day spa and complimentary 24hr health club access
- 20 minutes to Downtown Vancouver on the Canada Line Skytrain

3111 Grant McConachie Way, Richmond, BC V7B 0A6 604-207-5200 Ext.1 | fva.centralservices@fairmont.com